



Purchase Order

Order Number CHN/PO/23-24/003868

27-12-2023 12:38:52

Vendor No. V0000544

Reliable Engineering Services
Kameshwaran
Ambattur Industrial Estate
CHENNAI, 600058
India

P.A.N. No. BPKPK3338B
State Code

Vendor GST No. 33BPKPK3338B1Z9

Vendor Inv. No.

Vendor Fax No.

Vendor Email reliableengineering2016@gmai

Shipped Location

STO_STORES
Travel Food Services Chennai Pvt.Ltd
Central Kitchen, Next to S2 Police Station,
Chennai International Airport
CHENNAI, 600027

India

Contact Person

Contact No.

E-Mail gaurav.bhagaliya@travelfoods
ervices.com

ETA: 26-12-2023

Order Address

Invoice Location

STO_STORES
Travel Food Services Chennai Pvt.Ltd
Central Kitchen, Next to S2 Police
Station,
Chennai International Airport

600027

India

IN

E-Mail gaurav.bhagaliya@travelfoodservices.c
om

Payment Terms

GSTIN 33AAECT8192M1ZS

No.

Corporate Address

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES CHENNAI PRIVATE
LIMITED
Central Kitchen, Next to S2 Police Station ,
Chennai International Airport,
CHENNAI, 600027

State 33

State Name Tamil Nadu

Comp GST No. 33AAECT8192M1ZS

Requisition No.

PO Entry Date 26-12-2023

Project ID GEN

PO Type New Asset- Existing Unit

HSN\SAC												Total Tax	Total Amount	
SNo	Item Code	Code	Item Description	Description 2	Item Category	UOM	Unit Cost	Qty	GST%	VAT %	Excise	Amount(ININR)	(ININR)	
1	7000255	73231000	SLICER	SINMAG BREAD SLICERS M302N		NOS	74,000.00	1	18.00	0.00		0	74000.00	
2	7000072	99670000	Others	TRANSPORTATION CHARGES		EACH	9,000.00	1	18.00	0.00		0	9000.00	
							Total Unit	2.00						

Payment Terms - After Delivery; Department - Production; Outlet - Main Kitchen; Safal PR#0018-23-24.

Total Taxable INR	83,000.00
Excise Amount	0.00
CGST Amount	7,470.00
SGST Amount	7,470.00
Cess	0.00
	0.00

- a) Products to be Supplied by Supplier at own cost
- b) Any deficiency in Documents and Process will be liability of the supplier only
- c) Delivery schedule to be taken from the Buyer before Despatching the mater
- d) PLEASE SEND THE ORIGINAL COMMERCIAL/GST INVOICE ALONG WITH THE MATERIAL TO THE DELIVERY ADDRESS.
- e) The Payment of taxes will be Released once the Taxes is Credited to our Account or the GST Portal

Total INR Incl. Taxes 97,940.00

Disclaimer - Unless informed to us it is assumed that you are not registered as MSME with the respective government authority. If you have not yet provided the MSME details along with proof kindly provide the same at the earliest. Alternatively once you get registered then provide us relevant proof to update our records.

Handwritten signatures and dates:
 27 Dec '23
 20/12/2023

For TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES CHENNAI PVT. LTD. Date: 22-Dec-23

Comparative for Safal PR 00018 -23-24

					Reliable Engineering		Balbant Kumar Sharma	
Sl.No.	Materials Description	Qty	UOM	GST	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
1	SINMAG BREAD SLICES M302N	1	Nos	18%	74,000.00	74000.00	78900.00	78900.00
2	TRANSPORTATION CHAREGES	1	Nos	18%	9,000.00	9000.00	9000.00	9000.00
						83000.00		87900.00
	Discount 40%							
	After Discount Total					83000.00		87900.00
	CGST/SGST/IGST @ 5%					0.00		0.00
	CGST/SGST/IGST @ 12%					0.00		0.00
	CGST/SGST/IGST @ 18%				83000.00	14940.00	87900.00	15822.00
	CGST/SGST/IGST @ 28%					0.00		0.00
	Total					97940.0		103722.0
	Other Parameters							
	Delivery /Work Completion					Immediate		Immediate
	Payment Terms					After Delivery		Advanec 100%
	Remarks	Reliable Engineering						

SUBA KITCHEN SYSTEM AND SOLUTIONZ

SKS RESIDENCY
5,CUTCHEERY ROAD
GOBICHETTIPALAYAM Tamil Nadu 638452
India
GSTIN 33ADMFS9422KIZM

ESTIMATE /QUOTATION

Estimate No : EST-001195
Date : 27/11/2023

Place Of Supply : Tamil Nadu (33)

Bill To	Ship To
TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES CHENNAI PRIVATE LIMITED Central Kitchen, Next to S2 Police Station, Chennai International Airport Chennai 600027 Tamil Nadu India GSTIN 33AAECT8192M1ZS	Central Kitchen, Next to S2 Police Station, Chennai International Airport Chennai 600027 Tamil Nadu India

#	Item & Description	Qty	Rate	CGST	SGST	Amount
1	SINMAG SPIRAL MIXER SM2 120T TWIN MOTOR Capacity:75kg flour/120kg, Dough,Power(kw):9.55, SprialSpeed(rpm) : 110/220, Bowl Speed (rpm):13/13, Dim(mm): 830wx1300dx1470h, Weight (KG):610	1.00 Nos	6,42,500 .00	9%	9%	6,42,500.0 0
2	SINMAG PLANETARY MIXER:SM 40L INVERTOR TYPE: Capacity(ltr):40,Speed (rpm)1st-10th:125-424, Motor Power(kw):2.2, Outsidedimension(mm): 740wx1010dx1400h, Weight(kg):170 , Standard Attachment:40L bowl,40L agitator set (beater,hook,whipping ball) and safety grids, Option:20L bowl,20L agitator set (beater,hook,whipping ball)	1.00 Nos	3,23,000 .00	9%	9%	3,23,000.0 0

ALL EQUIPMENTS UNDER ONE ROOF

f www.facebook.com/subabake

www.subaindia.com

✉ subabake@gmail.com














The Ideal Cooking System for Business and Industry Catering

#	Item & Description	Qty	Rate	CGST	SGST	Amount
3	SINMAG DOUGH SHEETER:SM 630 Heavy Duty Floor Model, Working Width (mm):600, Conveyor Table Length(mm): 1400, Gap between Rollers(mm):0.3-30, Outside Dimension(mm): 3300wx1130dx1170h, Frame Cover:Mild Steel, Motor Power(kw):0.75, Weight(kg):260	1.00 Nos	3,94,00 0.00	9%	9%	3,94,000. 00
4	SINMAG BREAD SLICER SM 302N Motor Power: 0.188kw, Dimension: 472h /720d/720h, Weight: 70kg, Thickness of Slicer: Standard 12mm, other thickness (10mm-48mm) can be customized. Max Dimension of Bread (mm):320Lx135H	1.00 pcs	78,900.0 0	9%	9%	78,900.00
<p>Total In Words Indian Rupee Sixteen Lakh Ninety-Seven Thousand Three Hundred Twelve Only</p> <p>Looking forward for your business.</p> <p>OUR BANK DETAILS: SUBA KITCHEN SYSTEM AND SOLUTIONZ SBI CC A/c No: 37463024089 RTGS Code:SBIN0000839 MICR : 63800 2014 GOBICHETTIPALAYAM BRANCH</p> <p>Terms & Conditions PAYMENT: 100% ADVANCE ALONG WITH ORDER. PRICE VALIDITY: ONE WEEK WARRANTY: 1 YEARS AGAINST MANUFACTURING DEFECTS. PRICE: EX-WAREHOUSE GOBI INSTALLATION & OPTIONAL ITEMS : EXTRA TRANSPORTATION & INSURANCE: EXTRA AT ACTUAL APPROX DELIVERY: 6-8 WEEKS (WORKING DAYS) FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT MADE. NO CANCELLATIONS AFTER THE ORDER HAS BEEN CONFIRMED. DISPUTES: JURISDICTION OF COIMBATORE Errors and Omissions Excepted</p>						
		Sub Total				14,38,400.00
		Total Taxable Amount				14,38,400.00
		CGST9 (9%)				1,29,456.00
		SGST9 (9%)				1,29,456.00
		Total				₹16,97,312.00
		Authorized Signature				

ALL EQUIPMENTS UNDER ONE ROOF

f www.facebook.com/subahake

www.subaindia.com

subahake@gmail.com



The Ideal Cooking System for Business and Industry Catering